
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Coble Lee 9-12 History le@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Preudhomme Patrick 9-12 History pp@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Seidel David 9-12 History ds@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Smith Zane 9-12 History zs@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

DiDonato Tony 9-12 Social Studies didonatoanthony@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Dupuis Jeffrey 9-12 Social Studies jadupuis@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Keane Brendan 9-12 Social Studies bpkeane@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

King Michael 9-12 Social Studies mdking@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Luke Elizabeth 9-12 Social Studies EALuke@Charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Mueller Margaret 9-12 Social Studies pmmueller@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Panther Shawn 9-12 Social Studies SMPanther@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Pendleton Jean 9-12 Social Studies mjpendleton@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Sherman Bob 9-12 Social Studies blsherman@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Woodcock John 9-12 Social Studies JBWoodcock@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Zimmer Dana 9-12 Social Studies dlzimmer@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Byars Valerie 9, 10 History vabyars@charlottediocese.org Christ the King Catholic High School

Smith Michael 9, 10 History mdsmith@charlottediocese.org Christ the King Catholic High School
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